
June 2024
Independent and Assisted Living Monthly Activity Calendar

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
DRESS UP: MET GALA!

National Social Media Day
Church Services - Bus Drop-Offs8:30
Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle & Wordle! [A]11:00
Word of Life: Christian Online Service [T]11:00
GROUP ACTIVITY- Dress Your Best for "Instagram"! [A] &
[T]

1:00

Unescorted Errand Ride - Longs or Safeway1:15
Outdoor Stroll2:00
GAME - Trivia! [A]3:00

June cont'd

--Van Departures--
Please meet in the lobby

15 minutes prior to
all van departures

[A] Activity Room
[T] Theater Room

[B] Bistro
[S] Sunroom

Art

Entertainment

Excursions

Games

Group Activity

Learning Hour

Memory Game

Physical

Religious

Resident Project

Special Events

Please sign up for this
month's Special Events

with Concierge

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See
Newsletter!

National Game Day
Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle &
Wordle! [A]

11:00

GAME - Blackjack & Hanafuda1:00
Outdoor Stroll2:00
TV Show - Wipe Out! [T]2:00
RESIDENT PROJECT - 1000 Cranes
[A]

3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Rocky Road Day
Church Services - Bus Drop-Offs8:30
Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle & Wordle!
[A]

11:00

Word of Life: Christian Online Service [T]11:00
ART - Pointallism Introduction [A]1:00
Unescorted Errand Ride - Longs or Safeway1:15
Outdoor Stroll2:00
GAME - Jeopardy! [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Egg Day

Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
ZUMBA with Annette!10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle &
Wordle! [A]

11:00

ART - Hand Sewing Introduction [A]1:00
30-Min Scenic Ride - Royal Summit1:30
RESIDENT CHOICE MOVIE/TV SHOW [T]1:30
ACTIVE SPORTS - Chacha & Salsa Lessons2:00
Bible Study with Jazlyn [T]2:00
Outdoor Stroll2:00
BINGO [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Old Maids Day

Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle &
Wordle! [A]

11:00

Puzzle Club [T] or [S]11:00
TECH HOUR with Sophia11:00
ART - Yarn Lei Making [A]1:00
RESIDENT CHOICE MOVIE/TV SHOW [T]1:30
Outdoor Stroll2:00
RESIDENT PROJECT - 1000 Cranes [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Veggie Burger Day

1-Hr Scenic Bus Ride - Ala Moana
& Waikiki

9:00

Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle & Wordle! [A]11:00
ART - Character Drawing [A]1:00
RESIDENT CHOICE MOVIE/TV SHOW [T]1:30
Unescorted Errand Ride - Longs/Daiso Pearl City1:30
Walk the Block2:00
BINGO [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Drive-In Movie Day

Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle &
Wordle! [A]

11:00

RESIDENT PROJECT - Plaza Pals
Introduction [A]

1:00

RESIDENT CHOICE MOVIE/TV SHOW [T]1:30
Unescorted Errand Ride - Times Waimalu1:30
Outdoor Stroll2:00
MOVIE - Inside Out!2:30
RESIDENT PROJECT - 1000 Cranes [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Doughnut Day

Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle &
Wordle! [A]

11:00

LEARNING HOUR - How it's Made:
Doughnuts! [A]

1:00

ART - Clay Doughnuts! [A]1:30
RESIDENT CHOICE MOVIE/TV SHOW [T]1:30
ALL STAFF MEETING [A]2:00
Outdoor Stroll2:00
BINGO [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See
Newsletter!

National Best Friends Day
Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle &
Wordle! [A]

11:00

ART - Bob Ross Forrest Landscape
Painting [A]

1:00

Outdoor Stroll2:00
TV Show - Wipe Out! [T]2:00
BOOK CLUB! [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
Church Services - Bus Drop-
Offs

8:30

Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle &
Wordle! [A]

11:00

Word of Life: Christian Online Service [T]11:00
ART - Pointallism Animals [A]1:00
Unescorted Errand Ride - Longs or
Safeway

1:15

Outdoor Stroll2:00
GAME - Jeopardy! [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Ballpoint Pen
Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle &
Wordle! [A]

11:00

ART - 1 Line Drawing Introduction [A]1:00
30-Min Scenic Ride - Sand Island Park1:30
RESIDENT CHOICE MOVIE/TV SHOW [T]1:30
ACTIVE SPORTS - Chacha & Salsa Lessons2:00
Outdoor Stroll2:00
RESIDENT PROJECT - Plaza Pals! [A]2:00
BINGO [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
Kamehameha Day

Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Performance - Alvin S. [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle &
Wordle! [A]

11:00

LEARNING HOUR - History of
Kamehameha [A]

1:00

RESIDENT CHOICE MOVIE/TV SHOW [T]1:30
Outdoor Stroll2:00
RESIDENT PROJECT - 1000 Cranes [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Loving Day
1-Hr Scenic Bus Ride - Kailua9:00
Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle &
Wordle! [A]

11:00

ART - Yarn Lei Making [A]1:00
RESIDENT CHOICE MOVIE/TV SHOW [T]1:30
Unescorted Errand Ride - Marukai1:30
Performance by Roy Hamada! [A]2:00
Walk the Block2:00
BINGO [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Sewing Machine Day

Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle &
Wordle! [A]

11:00

ACTIVE SPORTS - Bowling [A]1:00
RESIDENT CHOICE MOVIE/TV SHOW [T]1:30
Unescorted Errand Ride - Marukai1:30
ART - Clay Making Cake! [A]2:00
Outdoor Stroll2:00
GAME - Jeopardy! [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Flag Day

Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle &
Wordle! [A]

11:00

ART - Create Your Own Flag! [A]1:00
RESIDENT CHOICE MOVIE/TV SHOW [T]1:30
ACTIVE SPORT - Seated Boxing with Jaz!2:00
Outdoor Stroll2:00
BINGO [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Smile Power Day

Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle &
Wordle! [A]

11:00

ART - Bob Ross Beach Landscape Painting
[A]

1:00

Outdoor Stroll2:00
TV Show - Wipe Out! [T]2:00
BOOK CLUB [T]3:00
GAME - Jeopardy! [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
Father's Day

Church Services - Bus Drop-Offs8:30
Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle & Wordle! [A]11:00
Word of Life: Christian Online Service [T]11:00
ACTIVE SPORTS - Balloon Volleyball [A]1:00
Unescorted Errand Ride - Longs or Safeway1:15
MOVIE - Longest Yard [T]2:00
Outdoor Stroll2:00
ACTIVE SPORTS - Boxing! [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Eat Your Vegetables Day

Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle & Wordle! [A]11:00
ART - Veggie Basket Drawing (Still Life Art)1:00
30-Min Scenic Ride - Aiea State Park1:30
RESIDENT CHOICE MOVIE/TV SHOW [T]1:30
ACTIVE SPORTS - Chacha & Salsa Lessons2:00
Bible Study with Jaz [T]2:00
Outdoor Stroll2:00
RESIDENT PROJECT - Plaza Pals! [A]2:00
BINGO [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Go Fishing Day

Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Performance: Hank the Singing
Dutchman! [A]

10:00

Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle &
Wordle! [A]

11:00

TECH HOUR with Sophia [T]11:00
ART - Paint the Ocean!1:00
RESIDENT CHOICE MOVIE/TV SHOW [T]1:30
RESIDENT COUNCIL [A]2:00
RESIDENT PROJECT - 1000 Cranes [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Garfield the Cat Day

1-Hr Scenic Bus Ride - Kahala/
Aina Koa

9:00

Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle & Wordle! [A]11:00
ART - How to Draw a Cat!1:00
MOVIE - Garfield! [T]1:30
Unescorted Errand Ride - Wholesale Unlimited1:30
RESIDENT PROJECT: Plaza Pals! [A]2:00
Walk the Block2:00
BINGO [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Ice Cream Soda Day

Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle & Wordle! [A]11:00
ACTIVE SPORTS - Bowling [A]1:00
RESIDENT CHOICE MOVIE/TV SHOW [T]1:30
Unescorted Errand Ride - Don Quijote/H-Mart1:30
ART - Clay Ice Cream Cones [A]2:00
BIRTHDAY BASH with Dean! [A]2:00
Outdoor Stroll2:00
GAME - Mahjong Basics [A]3:00
RESIDENT PROJECT - 1000 Cranes [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Selfie Day

Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle &
Wordle! [A]

11:00

ART - Self Portrait Drawing! [A]1:00
RESIDENT CHOICE MOVIE/TV SHOW [T]1:30
ACTIVE SPORT - Seated Boxing with Jaz!2:00
Outdoor Stroll2:00
BINGO [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See
Newsletter!

National Onion Ring Day
Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle &
Wordle! [A]

11:00

ART - Bob Ross Tree Landscape
Painting [A]

1:00

Outdoor Stroll2:00
TV Show - Wipe Out! [T]2:00
TV SHOW - This Is Us Ep. 1 [T]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Hydration Day

National Pink Day
Church Services - Bus Drop-Offs8:30
Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle & Wordle! [A]11:00
Word of Life: Christian Online Service [T]11:00
ART - Pointallism with ONLY PINK! [A]1:00
Unescorted Errand Ride - Longs or Safeway1:15
LEARNING HOUR - Hydration [A]2:00
Outdoor Stroll2:00
GAME - Guess the Shade of PINK! [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Pralines Day
Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle &
Wordle! [A]

11:00

ART - Christmas Ornaments! [A]1:00
30-Min Scenic Ride - Kalihi Valley1:30
RESIDENT CHOICE MOVIE/TV SHOW [T]1:30
ACTIVE SPORTS - Chacha & Salsa Lessons2:00
Bible Study with Jaz [T]2:00
Outdoor Stroll2:00
BINGO [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
DRESS UP: CHRISTMAS BEST!

National Leon Day
Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Halfway to Christmas Caroling! [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle &
Wordle! [A]

11:00

RESIDENT CHOICE MOVIE/TV SHOW [T]1:30
GUEST SPEAKER: Elderly Affairs Division -
Retired Senior Volunteer Program (RSVP)

2:00

Outdoor Stroll2:00
MOVIE - Santa Clause [T]2:30
GAME - Guess the Christmas Song! [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Chocolate Pudding Day

1-Hr Scenic Bus Ride - Kolina
Resort

9:00

Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle & Wordle! [A]11:00
ART - Slime Making!1:00
RESIDENT CHOICE MOVIE/TV SHOW [T]1:30
Unescorted Errand Ride - Marukai1:30
GAME - Blackjack!2:00
Walk the Block2:00
BINGO [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Bomb Pop Day
Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle & Wordle!
[A]

11:00

ART - Red, White, and Blue Paper Chains! [A]1:00
RESIDENT CHOICE MOVIE/TV SHOW [T]1:30
Unescorted Errand Ride - Marukai1:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Resident Headshots!2:00
Outdoor Stroll2:00
RESIDENT PROJECT - 1000 Cranes [A]2:00
Puzzle Club [A], [T] or [S]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Paul Bunyon Day

Arts & Crafts - 1000 Origami
Cranes Project

3:00

Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle &
Wordle! [A]

11:00

ART - Painting Trees!1:00
RESIDENT CHOICE MOVIE/TV SHOW [T]1:30
ACTIVE SPORT - Seated Boxing with Jaz!2:00
Outdoor Stroll2:00
BINGO [A]3:00

ALL-DAY ACTIVITIES - See Newsletter!
National Camera Day

Morning Exercise 1 [A]9:00
Morning Exercise 2 [A]10:00
Game - Wii Sports! [T]10:30
GROUP ACTIVITY - Morning Murdle & Wordle!
[A]

11:00

ART - Bob Ross Tree Landscape Painting [A]1:00
GROUP ACTIVITY - Resident Headshots!2:00
Outdoor Stroll2:00
TV Show - Wipe Out! [T]2:00
TV SHOW - This Is Us Ep. 2 [T]3:00

Continued at top

30 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29


